
Climate ambition

>4°C

1

1

4/18

0

0

0

2

Health impacts

Integrated governance

Health sector action

Health co-benefits

Economics and finance

Monitoring and 
implementation

Total score

#healthyNDCs

Are national climate 
commitments enough 
to protect our health?

Nationally determined 
contributions, published 
23/9/2022

Full details: bit.ly/HealthyNDCs

Indonesia

Catastrophic for 
human health

<2°C
Paris Agreement 
compliant

<1.5°C 
Science aligned

Source: Climate 
Action Tracker


